Thousand  and  five  Only)     Along  with  future  interest  and  charges  accrued  w.e.f  12/09/2025,    due  to  the  ‘Secured  

Creditor’ from 1.          SHAGUN SONI        (BORROWER)    426HSL89405679_426  TSH89476593     ,    The reserve price is  

fixed at Rs. 21,02,000 /- (Rupees Twenty One Lakh Two Thousand Only)   and the earnest money deposit will be   Rs.  

2,10,200/- (Rupees Two Lakh Ten Thousand and Two Hundred Only),     10% of Reserve Price.  

Description of the immovable property:

AT PLOT NO 50 MCNO XXIX601Z 181 DEOL ENCLAVE ABADI NEAR MOUJI COLONY PUNJAB LUDHIANA

141003.

Public in General and borrowers in particular please take notice that if in case auction scheduled herein fails for any reason